LV- Power Quality
Products and Equipments
With effect from July 15th, 2025
PriceList
se.com/in
se.com/in 2
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.

EasyLogicTM PFC+
se.com/in 5
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyLogic™ PFC+
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 6.7 MEHVCPDY067A48 8147
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 11.3 MEHVCPDY113A48 8271
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 12.5 MEHVCPDY125A48 8334
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 14.4 MEHVCPDY144A48 8681
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 15.5 MEHVCPDY155A48 9342
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 17 MEHVCPDY170A48 10251
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 22.4 MEHVCPDY224A48 13504
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 25 MEHVCPDY250A48 15073
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 28.1 MEHVCPDY281A48 16844
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 480V 31.5 MEHVCPDY315A48 18975
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 12.5 MEHVCPDY125A52 7532
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 15.4 MEHVCPDY154A52 9278
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 20.6 MEHVCPDY206A52 12412
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 25 MEHVCPDY250A52 15001
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 27.5 MEHVCPDY275A52 16576
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 30.6 MEHVCPDY306A52 18444
MPP-EasyLogic™ H Duty Can 3Ph 50Hz 525V 33.1 MEHVCPDY331A52 19934
EasyLogicTM PFC+ Capacitor
Capacitor for Heavy Duty application in Easy Range
	 Rated Voltage: 480 and 525, 50/60Hz
	 Standard compliances: IEC 60831 part 1 & 2, IS13340 Part 1-2, BIS certification,

Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
EasyCan (S Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 3 MEHVCSDY020A44  1227
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 3 MEHVCSDY030A44  1843
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 3 MEHVCSDY040A44  2457
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCSDY050A44  2515
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCSDY075A44  3519
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVCSDY100A44  4112
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVCSDY150A44  6159
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVCSDY200A44  8214
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCSDY250A44  10270
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 1 3 MEHVCHDY010A44  1098
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 2 3 MEHVCHDY020A44  1722
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 3 3 MEHVCHDY030A44  2586
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 4 3 MEHVCHDY040A44  3444
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCHDY050A44  3576
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCHDY075A44  5242
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVCHDY100A44  6524
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A44  8193
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVCHDY150A44  9782
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVCHDY200A44  13046
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A44  16305
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVCHDY300A44  19658
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 40kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 40 1 MEHVCHDY400A44  25535
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 50kVAr 440V 50Hz(Single unit with IP00) 50 1 MEHVCHDY500A44  31771
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 440V Range
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 1kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 3 MEHVCGSF050A44 3619
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 2kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 3 MEHVCGSF075A44 5425
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 3kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 3 MEHVCGSF100A44 6691
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 4kVAr 440V 50Hz 12.5 3 MEHVCGSF125A44 8360
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 3 MEHVCGSF150A44 10028
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 3 MEHVCGSF200A44 13360
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A44 16717
MPP - Standard Duty Can 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 50 1 MEHVCGSF500A44 32442
Can (Cylindrical) Type 440V Capacitors
VarPlus Can
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Offer configuration: Available in three configurations as FastOn, Clamptite and

Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 8
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Box (Square) Type 440V Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 440V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 1 MEHVBHDY050A44  4615
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 7.5kVAr 440V 50Hz 7.5 1 MEHVBHDY075A44 6916
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVBHDY100A44  7914
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVBHDY150A44  11834
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVBHDY200A44  15850
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A44 19815
VarPlus Box APP 440V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 5kVAr 440V 50Hz 5 1 MEHVBAPP050A44 6403
APP - Box 3Ph 10kVAr 440V 50Hz 10 1 MEHVBAPP100A44 11236
APP - Box 3Ph 15kVAr 440V 50Hz 15 1 MEHVBAPP150A44 16860
APP - Box 3Ph 20kVAr 440V 50Hz 20 1 MEHVBAPP200A44 22479
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 440V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A44 28101
APP - Box 3Ph 30kVAr 440V 50Hz 30 1 MEHVBAPP300A44 33780
VarPlus Box
	 Performance: High performance and flexibility
	 Product range: 5-50 kvar from 440V-525V
	 Product compliance: IEC 60831 Part 1-2014 and 2 -2014 compliant,

	 films with slope metalization
se.com/in 9
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction Products
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum Ordering
Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
*Capacitors for 7%/5.7% , 440V Detuned Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 480V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 5.6kVAr 480V 50Hz 5.6 1 MEHVCHDY056A48  3911
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVCHDY113A48  7396
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A48 8184
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVCHDY144A48 9435
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 15.5 1 MEHVCHDY155A48 10155
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 17kVAr 480V 50Hz 17 1 MEHVCHDY170A48  11142
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVCHDY224A48  14678
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A48  16384
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVCHDY281A48  18309
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVCHDY315A48  20624
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 480V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVCGSF113A48  7553
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVCGSF224A48  14970
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A48  16708
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVCGSF281A48  18850
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVCGSF315A48  21131
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 480V Range
MPP -  Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A48  19643
MPP -  Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVBHDY281A48  22182
MPP -  Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVBHDY315A48 24742
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
se.com/in 10
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box APP 480V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 11.3kVAr 480V 50Hz 11.3 1 MEHVBAPP113A48  12719
APP - Box 3Ph 14.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 14.4 1 MEHVBAPP144A48 16208
APP - Box 3Ph 22.4kVAr 480V 50Hz 22.4 1 MEHVBAPP224A48  25243
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 480V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A48 28105
APP - Box 3Ph 28.1kVAr 480V 50Hz 28.1 1 MEHVBAPP281A48  31587
APP - Box 3Ph 31.5kVAr 480V 50Hz 31.5 1 MEHVBAPP315A48 35412
*Capacitors for 7%/ 5.7%/ 14%, 440V Filter Application
VarPlus Can (H Duty) 525V Range
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 6.9kVAr 525V 50Hz 6.9 1 MEHVCHDY069A52  4825
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCHDY125A52  8188
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVCHDY138A52  9041
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 15.4kVAr 525V 50Hz 15.4 1 MEHVCHDY154A52  10085
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVCHDY206A52  13491
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCHDY250A52  16305
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 27.5 1 MEHVCHDY275A52 18019
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVCHDY306A52  20048
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVCHDY331A52  21667
MPP - Heavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVCHDY377A52  24675
VarPlus Can (GH Duty) 525V Range
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 12.5kVAr 525V 50Hz 12.5 1 MEHVCGSF125A52 8382
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVCGSF250A52 16765
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVCGSF306A52  20535
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVCGSF331A52 22215
MPP - GasHeavy Duty Can 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVCGSF377A52 25249
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Power Factor Correction Products
se.com/in 11
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Power Factor Correction  Products
Detuned Filter Application Capacitors
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus Box Xtreme H Duty 525V Range
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBHDY250A52 19717
MPP - Xtreme Heavy Duty Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVBHDY331A52 26223
VarPlus Box APP 525V Range
APP - Box 3Ph 13.8kVAr 525V 50Hz 13.8 1 MEHVBAPP138A52 15506
APP - Box 3Ph 20.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 20.6 1 MEHVBAPP206A52 23159
APP - Box 3Ph 25kVAr 525V 50Hz 25 1 MEHVBAPP250A52 28109
APP - Box 3Ph 27.5kVAr 525V 50H 27.5 1 MEHVBAPP275A52 30918
APP - Box 3Ph 30.6kVAr 525V 50Hz 30.6 1 MEHVBAPP306A52 34418
APP - Box 3Ph 33.1kVAr 525V 50Hz 33.1 1 MEHVBAPP331A52 37210
APP - Box 3Ph 37.7kVAr 525V 50Hz 37.7 1 MEHVBAPP377A52 42402
se.com/in 12
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarPlus MAX
Detuned Reactors
se.com/in
MAXimize Efficiency
MAXimize Savings
se.com/in 13
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 5.7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 25 1 LVR05250A44LO 37988
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 50 1 LVR05500A44LO 56838
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 5.7 % 50Hz 100 1 LVR05X00A44LO 113636
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 1 LVR07050A44LO  16513
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 1 LVR07100A44LO  23864
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 12.5 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 1 LVR07125A44LO  27290
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 15 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 1 LVR07150A44LO  28936
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 20 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 1 LVR07200A44LO  30715
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 7% 50H 25 1 LVR07250A44LO  30725
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 1 LVR07500A44LO  47448
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 75 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 75 1 LVR07750A44LO  74005
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 1 LVR07X00A44LO  95858
VarPlus MAX Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 10 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 10 1 LVR14100A44LO 25639
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 25 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 25 1 LVR14250A44LO  46985
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 50 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 50 1 LVR14500A44LO  78369
VarPlus MAX AL Detuned reactor 100 kVAr 440V 14 % 50Hz 100 1 LVR14X00A44LO 162065
Detuned Reactor 440V Range
PFC - Detuned Reactors
VarPlus Max Detuned Reactor
	 Performance: Designed to operate at a stringent harmonic spectrum as per

	 -	Up to 20% lower working temperatures
	MAXimize your operational efficiency
	 -	Design current up to 1.3 x Rated Current
	 -	Saturation current limit up to 2.0 x Rated Current
	 -	Designed for Harsh environments (Maximum voltage harmonic limit up to 9%)
Description
kVAr
Rating
Minimum
Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 7%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 5 1 LVR07050A44CU 20115
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 10 1 LVR07100A44CU 32864
Detuned Reactor CU 12.5kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 12.5 1 LVR07125A44CU 34949
Detuned Reactor CU 15kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 15 1 LVR07150A44CU 39846
Detuned Reactor CU 20kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 20 1 LVR07200A44CU 42296
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 25 1 LVR07250A44CU 48760
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 50 1 LVR07500A44CU 82929
Detuned Reactor CU 100kVAr 440V 7% 50Hz 100 1 LVR07X00A44CU 152305
Varplus Copper Detuned Reactor 14%, 440V Range
Detuned Reactor CU 10kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 10 1 LVR14100A44CU 40146
Detuned Reactor CU 25kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 25 1 LVR14250A44CU 78096
Detuned Reactor CU 50kVAr 440V 14% 50Hz 50 1 LVR14500A44CU 130264
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor 440V Range
Copper Wound Detuned Reactor
se.com/in 16
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS

Retail
space
se.com/in
PowerLogicTM PCSn
Erstwhile Accu sineTM PCS+
se.com/in 20
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
Description Amperage
Minimum Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
PowerLogicTM PCSn
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 30 1 PCSN030Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N chassis IP00 60 1 PCSN060Y4CH00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 30 1 PCSN030Y4W20 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N wall mount IP20 60 1 PCSN060Y4W20 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 30A 208-415Vac 3ph+N rack mount 19" 30 1 PCSN030Y4R19 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn 60A 208-415Vac 3ph+N rack mount 19" 60 1 PCSN060Y4R19 On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
PowerLogicTM PCSn
Clean up your current
	Units design to work in high ambient temp up to 50 Deg C
	3 Level IGBT to meet tough target requirements from Utilities
	3-in-1 Harmonic Correction, PF improvement, Main current balancing
	3 Phase neutral compensation
Description Amperage
Minimum Ordering
 Quantity (No.)
Reference
Unit MRP
[`]
PowerLogicTM PCS+
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 60 1 PCSP060D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 120 1 PCSP120D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 200 1 PCSP200D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP00 300 1 PCSP300D5IP00 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 60 1 PCSP060D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V - 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 120 1 PCSP120D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 200 1 PCSP200D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP31 300 1 PCSP300D5IP31 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 60A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 60 1 PCSP060D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 120A 380V-480V 50- 60Hz IP54 120 1 PCSP120D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 200A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 200 1 PCSP200D5IP54 On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+ 300A 380V- 480V 50- 60Hz IP54 300 1 PCSP300D5IP54 On Request
Note: Active Harmonic Filter prices On Request
PowerLogicTM PCS+
•	3 Ph, 3 wire connection
•	From 208V to 690V supply

Quality of construction
	 Compliance to and which Indian Standards
	 Stringent quality control measures
	 Best Engineering practices
	 Best thermal design for heat dissipation
se.com/in 27
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarSet LV APFC panels without reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No.
Dimensions (in mm)
W x D x H
Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10100B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW0C10125B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW0C12150B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW0C16200B6M 800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW0C20250B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW0C24300B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW0C28350B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW0C16400B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW0C20500B6A 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW0C24600B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C28700B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW0C30750B6A 1400 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW0C32800B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW0C36900B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW0C40X00B6A 2000 x 800 x 2325 On Request
Product offer:
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% / without
Reactors

100    100
X00    1000
Cable Entry
-Bottom
IP 42
7  with Reactor
Cat Reference Creation
V C L V W 0 C 1 0 1 0 0 B 6 M
se.com/in 28
W.E.F. July 15th, 2025 W.E.F. July 15th, 2025	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS 	NORMAL STOCK ITEMS
Please contact Customer care center for Stockable and Non stockable status of  references.
VarSet LV APFC panels with 7% reactors
Power Factor Correction Equipment
Panel Ratings Step Configuration in kVAr Cat Reference No. Dimensions (in mm)W x D x H Unit MRP [`]
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
100 3x10kVAr + 1x20kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10100B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
125 2x12.5kVAr + 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr VCLVW7C10125B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
150 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 2x50kVAr VCLVW7C12150B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
200 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr VCLVW7C16200B6M 1200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
250 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr VCLVW7C20250B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
300 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 5x50kVAr VCLVW7C24300B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
350 2x12.5kVAr + 1x25kVAr + 6x50kVAr VCLVW7C28350B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
400 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 2x100kVAr VCLVW7C16400B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6M 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Ratings (kVAr)
500 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 3x100kVAr VCLVW7C20500B6A 1800 x 800 x 2325 On Request
600 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 4x100kVAr VCLVW7C24600B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
700 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C28700B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
750 2x25kVAr + 4x50kVAr + 5x100kVAr VCLVW7C30750B6A 2200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
800 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 6x100kVAr VCLVW7C32800B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
900 2x25kVAr + 3x50kVAr + 7x100kVAr VCLVW7C36900B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
1000 2x25kVAr + 1x50kVAr + 9x100kVAr VCLVW7C40X00B6A 3200 x 800 x 2325 On Request
APFC Controller: Varlogic RT/
VarPlus Logic VPL